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11

12

13

14

15

CAMPIONANDO
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T
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Squadra

BETTOLLE
SAN QUIRICO
SAN GIMIGNANOSPORT
VIRTUS BIANCOAZZURRA
TEGOLETO
AMIATA
TERONTOLA
AREZZO F. ACADEMY
MENSSANA SIENA
PIEVE AL TOPPO
VIRTUS CHIANCIANO
LUCIGNANO
TORRITA
CASTIGLIONESE A.S.D.

CORTONA CAMUCIA

38

57

77

47

26

39

12

65

21

16

45

35

54

50

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

11

17

25

13

10

20

13

16

15

15

20

19

20

25

11

49

76

90

58

43

44

24

100

42

22

27

72

30

79

96

CAMPIONATO JUNIORES PROVINCIALI AREZZO GIR. B

49

35

16

32

79

46

83

25

88

111

126

54

38

21

49

41

74

26

58

47




